
Sr. No Day Date Description Celebration Holidays

1 Tuesday 01-04-25 New Session Start (IV-XII) - -

2 Sunday 06-04-25 Ram Navami 1 1

3 Thursday 10-04-25 Mahaveer Jayanti 1 1

4 Saturday 12-01-00 Hanuman Jayanti 1 1

5 Monday 14-04-25 Bhim Jayanti 1 1

6 Tuesday-Tuesday 8/4/25 - 16/04/25 PT 1 (IX/XI), PES (X/XII) During School Hours

7 Friday 18-04-25 Good Friday 1 1

8 Wed-Mon 23/04/25 - 28/04/25 FA1 (Nursery - VIII) During School Hours 06 Days

9 Sun-Sun 11/05/25 - 8/6/25 Summer Break - 27 Days

10 Sat-Tue 17/05/25 - 20/5/25 Online obje. Test (X/XII) During School Hours

11 Monday 09-06-25 Session Resumes After Break

12 Friday 13-06-25 Foundation Day 1 -

13 Saturday 14-06-25 Result PT1/PS/FA
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14 Saturday 21-06-25 World's Yoga Day 1 -

15 Saturday 28-06-25 Fourth Saturday - 1

16 Sunday 06-07-25 Moharram 1 -

17 Thursday 10-07-25 Guru Purnima 1 -

18 Saturday 12-07-25 PTM - 1

19 Friday 1/8 - 7/8 PA1 (N-VIII) PT2 (IX/XI) PES (X/XII) During School Hours - 21/7 - 26/07

20 Friday-Saturday 08-08-25 Raksha Bandhan Celebration 1 -

21 Saturday 09-08-25 Raksha Bandhan  - 1

22 Thursday 14-08-25 Pateti/Krishna Jayanti -

23 Friday 15-08-25 Independence Day 1 1

24 Saturday 16-08-25 Gopalkala/Krishna Jayanti - 1

25 Saturday 23-08-25 Foruth Saturday - 1

26 Wednesday 27-08-25 Ganesh Chaturthi - 1

27 Thursday 04-09-2025 Teachers Day Celebration + Eid 1 -

28 Friday 05-09-2025 Eid-E-Milad - 1

29 Saturday 06-09-2025 Anant Chaturdashi - 1



30 Monday - Friday 29/09/2025 - 10/10/2025 SA1 (Nursery - VIII) During School Hours 09 Days

31 Friday 17-10-2025 Result SA1 -

32 Friday-Saturday 17/10/25 - 25/10/25 Dipawali Holiday 1 8

33 Wednesday 05-11-2025 Gurunak Jayanti 1 1

34
Wednesday-

Saturday
5/11/25 - 8/11/25 Sports Event During School Hours -

35 Friday 14-11-2025 Chilerens Day 1

36
Wednesday -

Saturday
26/11/25 - 30/11/25 FA3 (Nursery - VIII) During School Hours 04 Days

37 Monday-Tuesday 1/12/25 - 23/12/25 Annual Day Practice During School Hours -

38 Friday 14-11-2025 Chilerens Day 1 -

39 Thursday 25-12-2025 Christmas Celebration 1

40 Wednesday 14-01-2026 Makarsankranti 1 -

41
Tuesday -
Saturday

19/01/2026 - 
24/01/2026

FA4 (Nursery - VIII) During School Hours 05 Days

42 Friday 23-01-2026 Vasant Panchami 1 -

43 Monday 26-01-2026 Republic Day 1 1

44 Tuesday 19-02-2026 Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 1 -

45 Saturday 28-02-2026 World Science Day 1 -



46 Wednesday 04-03-2026 Holi Celebration 1 -

47 Friday - 
11-03-2026 - 22-03-

2026 
SA1 (Nursery - VIII) During School Hours 09 Days

48 Saturday 19-03-2026 Gudi Padwa 1 -

49 Thursday 21-03-2026 Ramzan Eid - -

50 Thursday 26-03-2026 Ram Navami 1 -



Sr.No. Date Competition

1 14-04-2025 Speech, Cultural activity

2 23-04-2025
Poem Recitation, Story telling, Essay  
writing

Sr.No. Date Competition

1 01-05-2025 Flag Hoisting

Sr.No. Date Competition

1 06-07-2025 Dance , cultural program 

2 10-07-2025 Speech, Essay, Greeting card

3 23-07-2025 Quiz 

4 26-07-2025
i) Poster making                                            

ii) Clean India - Green India

Sr.No. Date Competition

1 01-08-2025 Student speeches, cultural activity

2 03-08-2025 For Grade 8-10 

3 06-08-2025 Grade 1-5

4 09-08-2025 Cultural activity for all students 

5 15-08-2025

Student speeches, patriotic song, 

cultural activity / Dahi handi 

celebration 

6 19-08-2025 Grade 5-10

7 27-08-2025 Various cultural activities

8 29-08-2025 various sports events  

9 30-08-2025 Grade 1-10

Lord Ganesh Idol making competition

Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration 

National Sports Day

Solo singing / group/ drama/nukkad natika

Death Anniversary of Lokmanya Tilak

Dramitisation of the story 

Rakhi Making Competition 

Rakshabhandhan Celebration

Independence Day Celebration / Gopalkala 
Celebration 

Month - August 

Description 

Aashadhi Ekadashi

Gurupornima

Birth Anniversary of Lokmanya Tilak 

President Birthday Celebration 
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Description 

Monthly Interclass Competition (2025-26)

Month - July 

Month - April 

Description 

Birth Anniversary of B.R. Ambedkar

English Language Day Celebration

Month - May

Description 

Maharashtra Day



Sr.No. Date Competition

1 05-09-2025 Student celebration 

2 13-09-2025 Quiz, AI coding

3 14-09-2025
Handwriting ,Story tellings in Hindi , 

Essay

4 22-09-2025 Charts making, mathematical models

5 24-09-2025 Grade nursery -10

Sr.No. Date Competition

1 01-10-2025                  Quiz,Essay, colouring

2 16-10-2025 Grade nursery-10

Sr.No. Date Competition

1 05-11-2025 Speech 

2 14-11-2025 Science Exhibition 

Sr.No. Date Competition

1 01-12-2025 Quiz

2 06-12-2025 Quiz, Essay

3 10-12-2025

4 24-12-2025 Grade nursery -10 

5 25-12-2025 Grade nursery - 2

6 30-12-2025 Grade nursery-10

Human Right Day 

Annual Function 

Christmas Celebration 

Sports Meet 

Children Day Celebration

Month - December 
Description 

Aids Day

Mahaparinirvan Day

Gurunanak Jayanti
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Monthly Interclass Competition (2025-26)

Teachers Day Celebration 

Computers Day

Hindi Day Celebration 

Math's Day Celebration

Navratri Celebration

Month - September 

Description 

Description 

Dussehra and Birth anniversary of Mahatma 

Gandhi 

Diwali Celebration

Month - November 

Description 

Month - October 



Sr.No. Date Competition

1 01-01-2026
Sarswati Poojan, Welcoming 

students

2 03-01-2026 Speech, Essay, cultural activity

3 12-01-2026 Speech, Essay, cultural activity

4 14-01-2026 Kite festival

5 23-01-2026 Speech 

6 26-01-2026 Speech, Essay, cultural activity

7 30-01-2026 Speech, Quiz

Sr.No. Date Competition

1 19-02-2026 Speech, Quiz, Cultural Activity

2 28-02-2026 Speech, Essay, Cultural Activity

Sr.No. Date Competition

1 04-03-2026 Colour festival

2 19-03-2026 Cultural Activity

3 26-03-2026 Speech, Cultural Activity

Month - March 

Description 

Holi Celebration

Ram Navami

Gudi Padwa

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 

Science Day

Description 
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Monthly Interclass Competition (2025-26)

Month - February 

Birth Anniversary of Subhashchandra Borse

Republic Day

Birth Anniversary of Mahatma Gandhi

Description 

New Year Celebration

Balika Day

National Youth Day

Makarsankrant Celebration 

Month - January




